

Mat 116/2021 (CIS 116/2021)

Order No.

Dt.10.01.2025

Today is fixed for P. hearing as last chance.

No steps taken due to non participation of the members of Bar on the demise of law clerk.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2025 for P. hearing as last chance.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Addl District Judge,
F.T.C-1 Alipurduar.